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Goldenbridge Acquisition
Goldenbridge Acquisition
Iris Acquisition Corp
Reliance Global Group, In
Citizens, Inc.

Texas Community Bancst
Empire State Realty OP, L
Mountain Crest Acquisitic
Vacasa, Inc.

American Strategic Invest
eHealth, Inc.

Hingham Institution for S:
Conifer Holdings, Inc.
Privia Health Group, Inc.
Greene County Bancorp, |
SuRo Capital Corp.

Local Bounti Corporation
Industrial Logistics Prope
Ucommune International
SB Financial Group, Inc.
InnSuites Hospitality Trus
ATIF Holdings Limited
HCI Group, Inc.

Live Oak Bancshares, Inc
LendingTree, Inc.
Eastern Bankshares, Inc.
Ashford Hospitality Trust,
Hudson Pacific Properties
MVB Financial Corp.
Guild Holdings Company
Dave Inc.

Bluerock Homes Trust, In
Lemonade, Inc.

Hippo Holdings Inc.
Republic First Bancorp, Ir

REH

N/A

N/A

N/A

May 15, 2023 - May 19, 2023
May 03, 2023 - May 08, 2023
N/A

20/04/23

N/A

23/03/14

May 11, 2023 - May 15, 2023
May 01, 2023 - May 05, 2023
Apr 12,2023 - Apr 17,2023
May 09, 2023 - May 15, 2023
23/02/28

Apr 19, 2023 - Apr 24,2023
May 02, 2023 - May 08, 2023
23/03/29

Apr 24,2023 - Apr 28, 2023
Apr 10, 2023 - Apr 25, 2023
23/04/20

May 25, 2023 - May 29, 2023
23/03/21

May 02, 2023 - May 08, 2023
Apr 25,2023 - May 01, 2023
May 03, 2023 - May 08, 2023
23/04/27

23/05/01

23/05/08

May 01, 2023 - May 05, 2023
May 04, 2023 - May 08, 2023
May 12, 2023 - May 16, 2023
N/A

May 08, 2023 - May 12, 2023
23/05/09

Apr 24,2023 - Apr 29, 2023

L7 i
$8.00
$8.53
$0.07
$2.99
$2.34
$11.75
$5.85
$10.23
$0.81
$12.66
$8.45
$214.20
$1.58
$24.72
$20.90
$3.67
$0.49
$2.23
$0.97
$14.53
$1.37
$1.89
$49.59
$23.19
$23.23
$11.61
$3.12
$5.64
$17.76
$10.90
$6.09
$17.52
$12.98
$17.04
$1.22

B EBE
$2550
$2.32
$0.02
$0.32 -9.67%
$0.25 -9.65%
$1.25 -9.62%
$0.61 -9.44%
$1.02 -9.07%
$0.08 -8.78%
$1.19 -8.57%
$0.78 -8.45%

$19.31 -8.27%
$0.14 -8.14%
$2.03 -7.59%
$1.59 -7.07%
$0.26 -6.62%
$0.03 -6.50%
$0.15 -6.30%
$0.06 -5.83%
$0.88 -5.71%
$0.08 -5.52%
$0.11 -5.50%
$2.84 -5.42%
$1.30 -5.31%
$1.29 -5.26%
$0.64 -5.22%
$0.17 -5.17%
$0.30 -5.05%
$0.92 -4.93%
$0.56 -4.89%
$0.31 -4.84%
$0.88 -4.78%
$0.65 -4.77%
$0.84 -4.70%
$0.06 -4.69%

kS
234189
800
74542
607489
110367
41799
331

1
1.532M
23900
303131
71240
655
855112
8331
216634
229136
1.191M
264072
8430
6794
600
96886
262413
233008
878169
869148
5.702M
61442
5037
8374
14327
1.081M
87711
777564

14Apr23 US Bank.xlsm

Sl
28.495M
N/A

N/A
4.682M
116.626M
39.641M
1.417B
N/A
366.709M
29.176M
233.336M
459.973M
19.301M
2.852B
355.86M
104.003M
50.792M
146.213M
4.727TM
101.754M
12.491M
18.196M
426.319M
1.032B
297.676M
2.047B
116.465M
805.076M
224.16M
663.653M
72.176M
67.338M
899.532M
397.122M
77.914M

E]=
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
23/03/23
23/03/30
N/A

N/A
22/04/17
N/A
23/01/10
N/A

N/A
23/02/26
22/04/14
N/A
23/02/15
15/12/29
23/02/23
23/02/02
N/A
23/03/16
23/03/13
12/12/25
23/03/14
20/07/15
23/03/29
23/03/14
21/12/07
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

FE1K
[SE]
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.14
0.00
0.00
1.60
0.00
2.95
0.00
0.00
0.27
0.11
0.00
0.68
0.00
0.48
0.02
0.00
1.60
0.12
0.00
0.40
0.00
1.00
0.68
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

https://trading-system-experts.com/

HEFREE REEIK

H [GE DILE

N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
23/03/093 (+0.62%) N/A

23/03/141 (+2.51%) .4 (+2.17%)

N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
22/04/08 0 (+nan%)) (+11.56%)
N/A N/A N/A
22/12/302 (+1.08%) }0 (+1.03%)
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A

23/02/103 (+1.24%) '8 (+1.22%)

22/03/24 N/A .1 (+2.80%)
N/A N/A N/A
23/01/201 (+1.68%) 5 (+15.13%)
N/A N/A N/A

23/02/09) (+3.26%) 18 (+3.11%)
23/01/192 (+1.38%) )2 (+1.38%)

N/A N/A N/A
23/02/16) (+3.05%) 50 (+3.05%)
23/02/272 (+0.49%) .2 (+0.49%)
12/12/13 N/A N/A
23/03/02) (+3.29%) 10 (+3.27%)
19/12/30 N/A N/A
23/03/17 (+16.84%)) (+16.84%)
23/02/283 (+3.64%) 38 (+3.64%)

21/11/19 N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A

BELIFR BELIFRH

DPER BE2EE DER

N/A
N/A
N/A
-18.69
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
-2.78
9.04
-8.45
N/A
15.80
95.08
N/A
2.45
-0.71
-1.63
N/A
7.77
N/A
N/A
29.52
9.87
8.54
9.21
-0.67
-12.53
5.15
6.26
-1.20
N/A
-3.39
-4.25
2.84

6.71-115
8.53 -10.85
0.068 - 0.136
2.5-53.85
1.93 - 4.52
11.5-17.75
552-88
9.81-11.25

PERN
FvF

100.00%
100.00%
99.05%

84.17%
96.00%
89.94%

0.79 - 7.85 B LRA )

1.58 - 15.7
2.67-12.55

21.53%
41.50%

204.62 - 347.76 BRI

1.28 - 2.49
17.99 - 44.64
20.82 - 44.9
2.9-9.04
0.302 - 9.66
2.145-21.21
0.83-7.0
13.0 - 20.24

99.67%
87.46%
98.03%
99.55%
97.73%

1.26 - 3.77 LA

1.23 - 3.604
27.65 - 73.16
17.31-51.87
17.6 - 106.77
11.25 - 21.54

2.61-12.09

5.27 - 26.16

17.61-43.0

7.18 -12.91

53-167.2
16.06 - 26.65
12.28 - 32.97

11.3-49.0
1.12-5.01

51.79%
82.99%
93.69%
96.50%
94.62%
98.23%
99.41%

35.08%
99.51%
86.21%
96.62%

84.77%
97.43%
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